Partienplan

Aargau - B1

Sportart: Dart
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Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Team-Name

Leue Darter

Leue Famelie Darter
B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Eagle

Dart Team Tigers
Friends Fighter

La Familia Darter
Triple Target

Black Horse Fighters
Schléssli Blezer

. Team-Name

Leue Darter

Leue Famelie Darter
B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Eagle

Dart Team Tigers
Friends Fighter

La Familia Darter
Triple Target

Black Horse Fighters
Schléssli Blezer

Gaststaette

Lowen Restaurant
Loéwen Restaurant
Stadt Turm Billiard
Niederlenz Dart Club
Schlésslibar Bar
Soundgarten Sunrise
Shop

Snickers Dart Club
FC Reinach Clubhaus
Upstair Spielbar
Schldssli Dart Club

Kapitan

Klasse: B

Strasse

Zentralstr. 7
Zentralstr. 7
Ziegelrain 11
Hauptstr. 22
Aarauerstr. 23
Augustin Kellerstr. 12

Unterdorfstr. 1
Unterwerkstr. 6
Freiamterstr. 5
Industriestr. 40

Daetwiler, Sharita
Schumacher, Christian
Christen, Rolf
Niederer, Peter

Dixon, Marcel

Schmid, Stefan
Mueller, Corinne
Ledermann, Andreas
Mueller, Corina
Christen, Claude

Vorrunde
Runde

1

Heim-Team

Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schldssli Buezer
Dart Team Tigers

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

B 52 Bombers 2
Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schldssli Buezer
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers

La Familia Darter
Leue Famelie Darter
Triple Target

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
Schléssli Buezer
Friends Fighter

Dart Eagle

Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

Triple Target

Gast-Team

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schléssli Buezer

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schléssli Buezer
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Leue Darter

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Famelie Darter
Schléssli Blezer

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers

La Familia Darter

18.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2019
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
5623 Boswil 056 666 11 17
5623 Boswil 056 666 11 17
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5702 Niederlenz 077 941 43 87
5734 Reinach 076 305 44 74
5600 Lenzburg 076 364 05 77
5624 Waldhausern 079 788 45 16
5734 Reinach 076 411 12 28
5610 Wohlen 056 621 08 80
5600 Lenzburg 079917 56 49
Telefon Handy

079 327 55 19
079 457 03 00
078 804 67 54
077 520 62 97
076 451 73 29
07972502 77
078 208 04 01
07942784 71
076 561 56 10
079 367 87 44

079 327 5519
079 457 03 00
078 804 67 54
077 520 62 97
076 451 73 29
07972502 77
078 208 04 01
07942784 71
076 561 56 10
079 367 87 44

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

20.08.2019
20.08.2019
20.08.2019
20.08.2019
20.08.2019
27.08.2019
27.08.2019
27.08.2019
27.08.2019
27.08.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Leue Famelie Darter
Schléssli Blezer

La Familia Darter
Dart Team Tigers

B 52 Bombers 2
Schléssli Buezer
Dart Eagle

Leue Darter

La Familia Darter
Friends Fighter

Dart Eagle

Triple Target

Dart Team Tigers
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Famelie Darter

Triple Target

Friends Fighter

Leue Darter

Black Horse Fighters
Dart Eagle

Leue Famelie Darter
Triple Target

Black Horse Fighters
B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
Friends Fighter
Schldssli Buezer

B 52 Bombers 2

La Familia Darter
Leue Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

01.10.2019
01.10.2019
28.10.2019
01.10.2019
16.10.2019
08.10.2019
08.10.2019
08.10.2019
21.10.2019
30.10.2019
15.10.2019
15.10.2019
15.10.2019
15.10.2019
15.10.2019

Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schléssli Buezer

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schldssli Buezer
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter

Leue Darter

La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Famelie Darter
Schléssli Buezer

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers

La Familia Darter
Triple Target
Friends Fighter

Leue Darter

Black Horse Fighters
Dart Eagle

Leue Famelie Darter
Triple Target

Black Horse Fighters
B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
Friends Fighter
Schléssli Buezer

B 52 Bombers 2

La Familia Darter
Leue Darter

Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schléssli Buezer
Dart Team Tigers
La Familia Darter
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

B 52 Bombers 2
Leue Famelie Darter
Dart Eagle

Friends Fighter
Triple Target
Schldssli Buezer
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
La Familia Darter
Leue Famelie Darter
Triple Target

B 52 Bombers 2
Dart Team Tigers
Schldssli Buezer
Friends Fighter

Dart Eagle

Black Horse Fighters
Leue Darter

Triple Target

Leue Famelie Darter
Schléssli Buezer

La Familia Darter
Dart Team Tigers

B 52 Bombers 2
Schldssli Buezer
Dart Eagle

Leue Darter

La Familia Darter
Friends Fighter

Dart Eagle

Triple Target

Dart Team Tigers
Black Horse Fighters
Leue Famelie Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

22.10.2019
22.10.2019
22.10.2019
22.10.2019
22.10.2019
29.10.2019
29.10.2019
29.10.2019
29.10.2019
29.10.2019
05.11.2019
05.11.2019
05.11.2019
05.11.2019
05.11.2019
12.11.2019
12.11.2019
12.11.2019
12.11.2019
12.11.2019
19.11.2019
19.11.2019
19.11.2019
19.11.2019
19.11.2019
26.11.2019
26.11.2019
26.11.2019
26.11.2019
26.11.2019
03.12.2019
03.12.2019
03.12.2019
03.12.2019
03.12.2019
10.12.2019
10.12.2019
10.12.2019
10.12.2019
10.12.2019
17.12.2019
17.12.2019
17.12.2019
17.12.2019
17.12.2019

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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